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レフリー： 中村　厚喜夫

6年男子500m 決勝
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2019/1/20

順　位　表

第38回全十勝ミニスプリント大会

1611

豊頃

鈴蘭

佐藤　真翔 鹿追

順位 No.

1662

1663

1668

1653

1627

1638

1631

上居辺

中村　健吾

3-2

渋木　駿介

佐藤　敦

啓北

2-3

1-2宮本　丈士朗1669

1659

1670

1605

1620

1641

1621

1665

按田　久斗 豊頃

利別

谷口　大翔

山本 丈太郎

坂本　頼武

庄司　連月 更別

細木　健太

鎌田　凌輔

1-7

1628

藤井　大空

3-7

金須　智哉

2-8東士狩

1-8

1609

1646

1619

1657

1601

1632

1660

通明

3-6大樹

木野東

更別

3-8

横山　稜空

続木　広泰

緑ヶ丘

2019/1/20 13:54

5 青

3 黒

2-7

45.54

43.52
43.71

8 白/赤2-5

2-2

3-4

3-3

3-1

5 青

6 黄

1 白

2 赤

記録

42.22

色

1 白

3 黒

2 赤

1 白

43.94

タイム差 備考

1.49

1.30

0.00

1.53

43.90 1.68

43.75

1.72

7 茶 44.08 1.86

43.95 1.73

44.015 青

44.06 1.84

44.42 2.207 茶

44.21 1.99

1.79

7 茶 45.17 2.95

8 白/赤

3 黒 44.42 2.20

4 緑

2.50

2.54

4 緑 44.72

45.37

44.76

3.15

44.83 2.61

3.54

8 白/赤 45.74 3.52

45.764 緑

6 黄 45.59 3.37

3.32

5.40

6 黄 45.77 3.55

2 赤 47.62

組順位

1-1

横山　颯介 川西 2-1

選手名 所　属

吉田　奏太 幕別

1-4

大樹 1-3

佐倉 1-5

東

1-6

足寄

小林　瑞 更別 3-5

2-4

菅野　玄 豊頃

黒田　涼成

東士狩

小坂　陽汰

2-6

奥　奏喜

三宅 亮太朗

鈴蘭
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